
Genomics Track results — Oregon Health & Science University (OHSU DMICE and OGI CSEE)

OHSUQASUB
Run type automatic
Document MAP 0.16835395
Passage MAP 0.03881541
Passage2 MAP 0.04338882
Aspect MAP 0.10800638

Plots of the per-topic difference from median average precision among
automatic runs for given granularity/measure:

200 210 220 230

Topic

-1.0

-0.5

0.0

0.5

1.0

D
if

fe
re

nc
e

DOCUMENT

200 210 220 230

Topic

-1.0

-0.5

0.0

0.5

1.0
D

if
fe

re
nc

e

PASSAGE

200 210 220 230

Topic

-1.0

-0.5

0.0

0.5

1.0

D
if

fe
re

nc
e

PASSAGE2

200 210 220 230

Topic

-1.0

-0.5

0.0

0.5

1.0

D
if

fe
re

nc
e

ASPECT


